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WIRINGHERLAN]

RECREATIEPARK

In ons huys, E-mail: info@inonshuys.nl Web: www.inonshuys.nl

(Prices subject to change)

Hotelrooms Wiringherlant

1 January tot 1 April

1 April tot 1 June

1 June tot 31 August

31 August tot 1 October

1 October tot 1 January

25, 26 en 31dec., Easter, Ascension Day and Whitsun
weekend

Tourist tax, per person per night.

Breakfast (optional) per person per day.

Breakfast for children under 12 (optional) per person
per day.

Baby cot (folding camping cot, no bed linen).

Dog, per dog per night.

Hotelchalet
without
kitchen

€84.00
€87.00
€93.00
€87.00
€84.00

€102.00

€2,00
€13.50

€8.50
€5,00

€5,00

4p. Standard

room
(1st floor)

€146.00
€146.00
€163.00
€157.00
€146.00

€169.00

€2,00
€13.50

€8.50
Not possible
€5,00 (only in
consultation)

Plus of Luxe
room

€95.00

€98.00
€107.00
€101.00

€95.00

€112.00

€2,00
€13.50

€8.50
€5,00

€5,00

Hotelchalet with  Hotelchalet with
kitchen kitchen
(detached)
€95.00 €101,00
€101.00 €107.00
€107.00 €112.00
€101.00 €107.00
€95.00 €101.00
€112.00 €124.00
€2,00 €2,00
€13.50 €13.50
€8.50 €8.50
€5,00 €5,00
€5,00 €5,00

Hotelchalet
with kitchen &
whirlpool

€118.00
€118.00
€129.00
€124.00
€124.00

€141.00

€2,00
€13.50

€8.50
€5,00

€5,00
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