



In ons huys, E-mail: info@inonshuys.nl Web: www.inonshuys.nl

(Prices subject to change)

Hotelrooms Wiringherlant	Hotelchalet without kitchen	4p. Standard room (1st floor)	Plus of Luxe room	Hotelchalet with kitchen	Hotelchalet with kitchen (detached)	Hotelchalet with kitchen & whirlpool
1 January tot 1 April	€ 84,00	€ 146,00	€ 95,00	€ 95,00	€ 101,00	€ 118,00
1 April tot 1 June	€ 87,00	€ 146,00	€ 98,00	€ 101,00	€ 107,00	€ 118,00
1 June tot 31 August	€ 93,00	€ 163,00	€ 107,00	€ 107,00	€ 112,00	€ 129,00
31 August tot 1 October	€ 87,00	€ 157,00	€ 101,00	€ 101,00	€ 107,00	€ 124,00
1 October tot 1 January	€ 84,00	€ 146,00	€ 95,00	€ 95,00	€ 101,00	€ 124,00
25, 26 en 31dec., Easter, Ascension Day and Whitsun weekend	€ 102,00	€ 169,00	€ 112,00	€ 112,00	€ 124,00	€ 141,00
Tourist tax, per person per night.	€ 2,00	€ 2,00	€ 2,00	€ 2,00	€ 2,00	€ 2,00
Breakfast (optional) per person per day.	€ 13,50	€ 13,50	€ 13,50	€ 13,50	€ 13,50	€ 13,50
Breakfast for children under 12 (optional) per person per day.	€ 8,50	€ 8,50	€ 8,50	€ 8,50	€ 8,50	€ 8,50
Baby cot (folding camping cot, no bed linen).	€ 5,00	Not possible	€ 5,00	€ 5,00	€ 5,00	€ 5,00
Dog, per dog per night.	€ 5,00	€ 5,00 (only in consultation)	€ 5,00	€ 5,00	€ 5,00	€ 5,00